

## materiale

I.D.: 73690659

Data publicarii 29.09.22 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.005,36 RON - 1.005,36 RON

Descriere: 1 SPUMA TS 61 750ML (#14896#) 19 BUC 1.000 23.529412 23.53 4.47 2 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 4.000 6.722689 26.89 5.11 3 LUBRIFIANT MULTIFUNCT.250ML 19 BUC 1.000 8.823529 8.82 1.68 4 SPUMA TS 61 500ML (#14895#) 19 BUC 1.000 20.168067 20.17 3.83 5 DIBLU TOX 6\*41 19 BUC 20.000 0.252101 5.04 0.96 6 HOLTSURUB 4\*40 (#9709#) 19 BUC 20.000 0.084034 1.68 0.32 7 BISON BANDA TEXTURATA 50\*25M 19 BUC 1.000 25.210084 25.21 4.79 8 ANCORA FIXARE CEP 8\*100 19 BUC 36.000 2.100840 75.63 14.37 9 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 2.000 2.941176 5.88 1.12 10 MANUSI LACATUS CU DUBLURA (#10368#) 19 BUC 1.000 13.445378 13.45 2.55 11 DISC LAMELAR 115\*22 P60 (#12096#) 19 BUC 2.000 7.563025 15.13 2.87 12 DISC TAIE.A46EX 115\*1.6\*22 MET (#16417#) 19 BUC 6.000 2.941176 17.65 3.35 13 BURGHIU METAL HSS 8.5MM (#10009#) 19 BUC 1.000 16.806723 16.81 3.19 14 ROLA BURETE 5CM (#7593#) 19 BUC 5.000 1.260504 6.30 1.20 15 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU ALB SEDNA 19 BUC 2.000 10.924370 21.85 4.15 16 DILUANT PT.PROD.ALCHIDICE 0.9L (#26189#) 19 BUC 3.000 11.764706 35.29 6.71 17 NITRODILUANT 0.9L (#25820#) 19 BUC 2.000 15.126050 30.25 5.75 18 SET TRAFALLET 10CM+TAVITA 19 BUC 2.000 8.403361 16.80 3.20 19 ROB.ALAMA CU BILA 1 OPTIMA 19 BUC 1.000 50.420168 50.42 9.58 20 REDUCTIE 1/2-1 BR (#29708#) 19 BUC 1.000 9.243697 9.24 1.76 21 SUPAPA SENS 1" 19 BUC 1.000 29.411765 29.41 5.59 22 RACORD COMP.32-1 FE (#9717#) 19 BUC 3.000 5.462185 16.39 3.11 23 FLOTOR WC PLUTITOR ALCA3/8 19 BUC 1.000 23.529412 23.53 4.47 24 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#2